Ordering Information	 Product Code	 UPC
Print Engine
SureColor F9570H Production Edition 	 SCF9570HPE	 0-10343-97790-7
Includes
SureColor F9570H Printer
Maintenance Kit
Media Lifter
Wiper Roll
Dryer Unit
Ink Supply Unit
Epson Edge® Print Pro Software
Power Cord (x 2)
User Guide
(Ink packs sold separately; required for printer setup.)
Accessories
Head Cleaning Set	 C13S210139	 0-10343-97791-4
UltraChrome® DS Ink (Fill Volume1)
High-Definition Black Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K920	 0-10343-97117-2
Cyan Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K220	 0-10343-97114-1
Magenta Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K320	 0-10343-97115-8
Yellow Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K420	 0-10343-97116-5
Light Cyan Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K520	 0-10343-97118-9
Light Magenta Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K620         	 0-10343-97119-6
Fluorescent Yellow Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53K720          	 0-10343-97122-6
Fluorescent Pink Ink (1.6 L x 2)   	 T53K820          	 0-10343-97123-3
Orange Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53KA20           	 0-10343-97120-2
Violet Ink (1.6 L x 2)	 T53KD20           	 0-10343-97121-9
Limited Warranty
1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plans2
(Plans below are available only at the time of hardware purchase.)